Cato Race - Individual Results TIMBERLINE LODGE 1/3/2015
Boys-Varsity BOB ELMER RUN
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Diff.
1 26 Hood River Keillor, Austin 00:21.54
2 30 LaSalle Writenour, Cole 00:23.51 00:01.97
3 71 Hood River Lamer, William 00:23.61 00:02.07
4 32 Columbia Howe, Colin 00:23.82 00:02.28
5 28 West Linn McNabb, Chris 00:24.00 00:02.46
6 77 WestlLinn Tuor, Dylan 00:24.07 00:02.53
7 33 The Dalles Holeman, Eli 00:24.20 00:02.66
8 42 Lakeridge Johnson, Will 00:24.34 00:02.80
9 48 C(Catlin Gable Torrg, Zac 00:24.56 00:03.02
10 70 West Linn McDonald, Grant 00:24.64 00:03.10
11 52 Jesuit Law, Mitchell 00:24.77 00:03.23
12 49 Jesuit Solomon, Andis 00:24.78 00:03.24
13 37 Central Catholic Cory, James 00:25.03 00:03.49
14 35 Sandy Westbrook, Clay 00:26.16 00:04.62
15 21 Mountain View Babcock, Alex 00:26.30 00:04.76
16 58 Lakeridge Lawhead, Cooper 00:26.49 00:04.95
17 46 OES Thornton, Cullen 00:26.68 00:05.14
18 51 Lincoln Flecker, Sam 00:26.77 00:05.23
19 47 Tigard Fusick, Corey 00:26.83 00:05.29
20 50 Lincoln Prihoda, Thomas 00:26.91 00:05.37
21 116 Barlow Hayworth, Bryce 00:27.14 00:05.60
22 101 Lakeridge Johnson, Alex 00:27.25 00:05.71
23 68 LaSalle Allen, Wyatt 00:27.29 00:05.75
24 87 Lakeridge Berkoff, Kodiak 00:27.65 00:06.11
24 122 Lakeridge Hilts, Connor 00:27.65 00:06.11
26 60 Cleveland Wald, Brandon 00:27.76 00:06.22
27 95 Lincoln Reynolds, Mathew 00:27.90 00:06.36
28 72 Wilsonville Morhard, Mathis 00:28.15 00:06.61
29 82 Sandy Fortune, Sean 00:28.17 00:06.63
30 25 Tualatin Juliana, Ben 00:28.38 00:06.84
31 53 Catlin Gable Armstrong, Max 00:28.62 00:07.08
32 74 Lake Oswego Shenk, Nick 00:28.72 00:07.18
33 111 Hood River Anderson, Oskar 00:28.75 00:07.21
34 75 Wilsonville Rose, Ben 00:29.01 00:07.47
35 66 The Dalles Klindt, Preston 00:29.60 00:08.06
36 119 Grant Alvord, Max 00:29.67 00:08.13
37 63 Grant Perimon, Dylan 00:29.71 00:08.17
38 98 Catlin Gable Tai, Guy 00:30.28 00:08.74
39 78 Sunset Zupancic, Cameron 00:30.80 00:09.26
40 40 Cleveland Hayes-Latin, Brider 00:31.04 00:09.50
41 128 Jesuit Sarich, Mario 00:31.19 00:09.65

Version - Cato Race - xml Import from Split Second Timing 1/3/2015

Page 1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

36
136
96
114
38
55
34
108
134
121
112
106
41
90
76
100
103
61
59
132
64
94
45
89
126
62
31
67
43
39
107
91
110
120
105
131
109
88
23
24
27
29
44
54

Grant

Lake Oswego
Jesuit

Hood River
Aloha

OES
Beaverton
Barlow

Sunset

Wilson

Lake Oswego
Beaverton
Wilson

OES

Hood River
OES

Central Catholic
Clackamas
Wilson

Sandy

Sandy
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Hawley-Blue, Finn
Huek, Jan
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FitzSimons, Tucker
Mendyke, Darwin
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Lamb, Travis
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CATO RACE - Team Results Boys-Varsity 1/3/2015
TIMBERLINE LODGE BOB ELMER RUN
The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from the five racers.
Run 1 Time Time
Team West Linn Total 01:12.71 Time Diff. Rank 1
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
28 McNabb, Chris 00:24.00 110 Pool, Brennan 00:56.78
77 Tuor, Dylan 00:24.07
70 McDonald, Grant 00:24.64
Team Hood River Total 01:13.90 Time Diff. 00:01.19 Rank 2
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
26 Keillor, Austin 00:21.54 114 FitzSimons, Tucker 00:32.02
71 Lamer, William 00:23.61 76 Sutherland, Charlie 00:36.40
111 Anderson, Oskar 00:28.75
Team Lakeridge Total 01:18.08 Time Diff. 00:05.37 Rank 3
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
42 Johnson, Will 00:24.34 87 Berkoff, Kodiak 00:27.65
58 Lawhead, Cooper 00:26.49 122 Hilts, Connor 00:27.65
101 Johnson, Alex 00:27.25
Team Jesuit Total 01:21.00 Time Diff. 00:08.29 Rank 4
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
52 Law, Mitchell 00:24.77 93 Hudson, Paine No Time
49 Solomon, Andis 00:24.78 125 Ueeck, Bridger No Time
96 Christensen, Andrew 00:31.45
Team Lincoln Total 01:21.58 Time Diff. 00:08.87 Rank 5
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
51 Flecker, Sam 00:26.77 94 Leo, Will 00:38.60
50 Prihoda, Thomas 00:26.91 126 Brinker, Andrew 00:40.17
95 Reynolds, Mathew 00:27.90
Team Catlin Gable Total 01:23.46 Time Diff. 00:10.75 Rank 6
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
48 Torrg, Zac 00:24.56 92 Wynne, Liam No Time
53 Armstrong, Max 00:28.62
98 Tai, Guy 00:30.28
Team Grant Total 01:30.62 Time Diff. 00:17.91 Rank 7
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
119 Alvord, Max 00:29.67 83 Gearing, Skyler No Time
63 Perimon, Dylan 00:29.71 104 Blischke, Andy No Time
36 Hawley-Blue, Finn 00:31.24
Team Sandy Total 01:32.56 Time Diff. 00:19.85 Rank 8
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
35 Westbrook, Clay 00:26.16 105 Whitlock, Noah 01:04.78
82 Fortune, Sean 00:28.17 118 Sass, Marco No Time
64 Steffey, Ryan 00:38.23
Team Lake Oswego Total 01:34.27 Time Diff. 00:21.56 Rank 9
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
74 Shenk, Nick 00:28.72 73 Perringer, Drew No Time
136 Huek, Jan 00:31.40 113 Cheetham, Cooper No Time
112 Fender, Lucas 00:34.15
Team OES Total 01:35.74 Time Diff. 00:23.03 Rank 10
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
46 Thornton, Cullen 00:26.68 100 Byrd, Lewis 00:36.66
55 Chang, Evan 00:32.67 123 Musser, Quattro No Time
90 Johnston, Will 00:36.39
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Team Central Catholic Total 01:42.37 Time Diff. 00:29.66 Rank 11
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
37 Cory, James 00:25.03 120 Minor, Nick 00:57.52
103 Gall, Calvin 00:36.91 84 Halsey, Jack No Time
62 Anderson, Sean 00:40.43
Team Barlow Total 01:43.26 Time Diff. 00:30.55 Rank 12
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
116 Hayworth, Bryce 00:27.14 67 House, Carsten 00:43.61
108 Hayworth, Bryce 00:32.98 79 Wittershagen, Leon  No Time
31 Hayworth, Andrew 00:43.14
Team The Dalles Total 01:43.89 Time Diff. 00:31.18 Rank 13
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
33 Holeman, Eli 00:24.20 80 Martin, Griffin No Time
66 Klindt, Preston 00:29.60
107 Carter, Martin 00:50.09
Team Wilson Total 01:46.78 Time Diff. 00:34.07 Rank 14
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
121 Duley, Spencer 00:33.26 86 McCauley, Sean No Time
41 Anuta, David 00:36.25 102 Karzes, Ethan No Time
59 Sautter, Kyle 00:37.27
Team Beaverton Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
34 Lamb, Travis 00:32.87 81 Viehoff, Ben No Time
106 Lewis, John 00:36.16 117 Hefferman, JonLuc No Time
65 Oldham, Eric No Time
Team Cleveland Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
60 Wald, Brandon 00:27.76
40 Hayes-Latin, Brider 00:31.04
85 Raitt, Jay No Time
Team Glencoe Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
89 Creigh, Jack 00:39.24
44 Williams, Adam No Time
56 Gibbens, Josh No Time
Team Southridge Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
43 Zeller, Ryan 00:47.04
88 Robinson, Kenneth 01:22.21
57 Liang, Michael No Time
Team Sunset Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
78 Zupancic, Cameron 00:30.80 69 Armatage, Michael No Time
109 Heffernan, Mac 01:12.84 115 Buckingham, Keaton No Time
29 Davies, Michael No Time
Team Tigard Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
47 Fusick, Corey 00:26.83 99 Rahal-Arabi, Nour No Time
91 Mills, Tyler 00:55.69 124 Barlow, Rayn No Time
54 Moss, Justin No Time
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Team Wilsonville Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
72 Morhard, Mathis 00:28.15
75 Rose, Ben 00:29.01
24 Esnoz, Jarod No Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
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Cato Race - Individual Results TIMBERLINE LODGE 1/3/2015

Boys-JV THUNDER

Place Bib School Name Run 1 Diff.
1 187 Hood River Lamer, Mitchell 00:30.64
2 182 Lincoln Miller, Asa 00:33.20 00:02.56
3 127 West Linn Stevens, Zach 00:36.24 00:05.60
4 176 Hood River Bryce, Donald 00:36.49 00:05.85
5 140 Lincoln Nelson, Conner 00:36.76 00:06.12
6 183 Lincoln McCormick, Jack 00:36.94 00:06.30
7 199 Hood River Colson, Zack 00:37.12 00:06.48
8 141 Lincoln Williamson, Walter 00:37.77 00:07.13
9 155 Lake Oswego Krenek, Peter 00:37.83 00:07.19
10 139 Jesuit Starr, Brett 00:38.11 00:07.47
11 180 Lakeridge Willis, Miles 00:38.82 00:08.18
12 184 Jesuit Tooley, William 00:39.33 00:08.69
13 137 Madison Fagerstad, Elliot 00:39.68 00:09.04
14 188 Hood River Austin, Marques 00:39.79 00:09.15
15 189 Jesuit Peterson, Garrett 00:39.94 00:09.30
16 190 Lincoln Haycox-Case, Ernest 00:40.08 00:09.44
17 194 Hood River Mixon, Thomas 00:40.18 00:09.54
18 165 Lakeridge Levee, Nick 00:40.20 00:09.56
19 142 Jesuit DiMarco, Garrett 00:40.73 00:10.09
20 174 Beaverton Keller, Bailey 00:41.01 00:10.37
21 197 Hood River Roeseler, Trey 00:41.04 00:10.40
22 126 Hood River Raulston, Samuel 00:41.08 00:10.44
23 149 Sandy Kaymen, lzer 00:41.63 00:10.99
24 130 The Dalles Brewer, Liam 00:42.55 00:11.91
25 171 Lakeridge Mount, Fletcher 00:42.58 00:11.94
26 169 Lincoln Koerner, Griffin 00:42.63 00:11.99
27 157 Hood River Dickenson, Willem 00:42.68 00:12.04
28 177 Lake Oswego Yost, Marcus 00:43.04 00:12.40
29 150 Beaverton Hallquist, Garret 00:43.17 00:12.53
30 192 Jesuit Gewant, Trevor 00:43.32 00:12.68
31 167 Jesuit Haarman, Tim 00:43.46 00:12.82
32 125 Lake Oswego McClurg, Mason 00:43.97 00:13.33
33 193 Hood River McCaffrey, John 00:44.63 00:13.99
34 131 Beaverton Franks, Sebastian 00:44.68 00:14.04
35 161 Beaverton Harrington, Hunter 00:45.52 00:14.88
36 134 Cleveland Overall, Vaughn 00:45.91 00:15.27
37 144 Madison Dunster, Lucas 00:46.02 00:15.38
38 168 Lincoln Colleran, Henry 00:46.25 00:15.61
39 164 Cleveland Kelly, August 00:47.01 00:16.37
40 135 Wilson Duley, Alex 00:47.65 00:17.01
41 170 Jesuit Sedgewick, lan 00:48.02 00:17.38
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Lakeridge
Sunset
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Lakeridge
Lincoln
Lakeridge
Grant
Cleveland
Jesuit
Grant
Barlow
The Dalles
Grant
Sunset
Sunset
Sandy

OES

Grant

The Dalles
West Linn
Hood River
Lake Oswego
West Linn
Sandy

OES

Grant
Sunset
Hood River
Grant
Hood River
Hood River

Smith, Zachary
Simmons, Mitchell
Karyukin, Artyom
Kuether, Braeden
Maciocco, Alex
McVay, Alex

Sosa, Kyle

Lovgen, Noah
Raviv, Roy
Morton, Henry
Melanson-Shaw, Harry
Morgan, Max
Howell, Duncan
Gardner, Chase
Semlor, Ethan
Lohr, Stuart
Goetsch, Ben
Cronk, David
Dindia, Tony
Finley, Alex
Churchhill, Hayden
Montecalvo, Chris
Butler, Cole
Carroll, Reese
Giacobazzi, Andrew
Lyons, Michael
Carpenter, Erin
Sutherland, Gabe
Boyer, Matthew
Cadsawan, Cole
Euwer-Cherrington, Dona
Davis, Alden
Paider, Fenn
Smith, Onar

00:48.41
00:48.45
00:48.59
00:48.81
00:49.87
00:50.07
00:50.49
00:50.61
00:50.63
00:52.76
00:53.23
00:54.44
00:55.70
00:56.11
00:56.20
01:02.16
01:09.25
01:10.76
DSQ
DNS
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DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:17.77
00:17.81
00:17.95
00:18.17
00:19.23
00:19.43
00:19.85
00:19.97
00:19.99
00:22.12
00:22.59
00:23.80
00:25.06
00:25.47
00:25.56
00:31.52
00:38.61
00:40.12
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CATO RACE - Team Results Boys-JV 1/3/2015
TIMBERLINE LODGE THUNDER
The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from the five racers.
Run 1 Time Time
Team Hood River Total 01:44.25 Time Diff. Rank 1
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
187 Lamer, Mitchell 00:30.64 188 Austin, Marques 00:39.79
176 Bryce, Donald 00:36.49 194 Mixon, Thomas 00:40.18
199 Colson, Zack 00:37.12
Team Lincoln Total 01:46.90 Time Diff. 00:02.65 Rank 2
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
182 Miller, Asa 00:33.20 141 Williamson, Walter 00:37.77
140 Nelson, Conner 00:36.76 190 Haycox-Case, Ernest  00:40.08
183 McCormick, Jack 00:36.94
Team Jesuit Total 01:57.38 Time Diff. 00:13.13 Rank 3
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
139 Starr, Brett 00:38.11 142 DiMarco, Garrett 00:40.73
184 Tooley, William 00:39.33 192 Gewant, Trevor 00:43.32
189 Peterson, Garrett 00:39.94
Team Lakeridge Total 02:01.60 Time Diff. 00:17.35 Rank 4
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
180 Willis, Miles 00:38.82 145 Karyukin, Artyom 00:48.59
165 Levee, Nick 00:40.20 136 Sosa, Kyle 00:50.49
171 Mount, Fletcher 00:42.58
Team Lake Oswego Total 02:04.84 Time Diff. 00:20.59 Rank 5
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
155 Krenek, Peter 00:37.83 156 Giacobazzi, Andrew No Time
177 Yost, Marcus 00:43.04
125 McClurg, Mason 00:43.97
Team Beaverton Total 02:08.86 Time Diff. 00:24.61 Rank 6
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
174 Keller, Bailey 00:41.01 161 Harrington, Hunter 00:45.52
150 Hallquist, Garret 00:43.17
131 Franks, Sebastian 00:44.68
Team Cleveland Total 02:21.33 Time Diff. 00:37.08 Rank 7
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
134 Overall, Vaughn 00:45.91 147 Melanson-Shaw, Harry 00:53.23
164 Kelly, August 00:47.01
172 Smith, Zachary 00:48.41
Team Grant Total 02:50.62 Time Diff. 01:06.37 Rank 8
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
163 Morton, Henry 00:52.76 148 Churchhill, Hayden No Time
133 Howell, Duncan 00:55.70 173 Boyer, Matthew No Time
179 Lohr, Stuart 01:02.16
Team Sunset Total 03:08.82 Time Diff. 01:24.57 Rank 9
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
159 Kuether, Braeden 00:48.81 175 Cadsawan, Cole No Time
152 Goetsch, Ben 01:09.25
128 Cronk, David 01:10.76
Team OES Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
138 McVay, Alex 00:50.07
143 Finley, Alex No Time
166 Sutherland, Gabe No Time
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Team Sandy Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
149 Kaymen, lzer 00:41.63
132 Dindia, Tony No Time
162 Carpenter, Erin No Time
Team The Dalles Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
130 Brewer, Liam 00:42.55
160 Semlor, Ethan 00:56.20
151 Montecalvo, Chris No Time
Team West Linn Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
127 Stevens, Zach 00:36.24
153 Butler, Cole No Time
158 Lyons, Michael No Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
Team Total Time Diff.
Bib Racer Name Time Bib Racer Name Time
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